


Year 13 February 2026 Mock Timetable 
	Week B
	Monday 9th Feb
	Tuesday 10th Feb
	Wednesday 11th Feb
	Thursday 12th Feb
	Friday 13th Feb

	9am -10.50  
	
Year 13:
Psychology 
2hr

	
Year 13
Classics -2hr
Geography – 2hr 30
Chemistry – 1hr 30


	
Year 13
Media Component 1- Classroom – 2hr 15

	
Year 13
Politics – 2hr
Physics – 1hr 30


	
Year 13:
History – 1hr 30
Media – 1hr 40
Biology 1h 30



	Breaktime  10.50-11.10

	Period 2  
11.10  
	 


	 
	 
	 
	PM exam will begin at 12.30

	Early Lunch 12.15-12.50
PM Exams line up at 12.50 for a 1pm start

	13.00- 3.20  
	
Year 13
English Literature 
2 hr 15

	
Year 13
Business 
2hr

	
Year 13
Maths 2hr
RE – 2hr
Sociology  - 2hr

	

	
Year 13
Economics 
2hr





Year 13 February 2026 Mock Timetable 

	
Week A  
	Monday 23rd Feb
	Tuesday 24th Feb
	Wednesday 25th Feb
	Thursday 26th Feb
	Friday 27th Feb

	Period 1  
9am -10.50  
	
	
Year 13
English Literature 
 2hr 15
	

	
Year 13
Physics Paper 2  
1hr 30


	

	Breaktime  

	Period 2  
11.10  
	



 
	 
 
	
	
	 

	Early Lunch 12.15-12.50  
PM Exams line up at 12.50 for a 1pm start

	Period 3  
13.00- 3.20  
	



	

	
	
	 



No Mocks/Alternative Mock for the following, Art and Design, Graphics, Photography Mock, Textiles, Core Maths, Applied Science and Health and Social 





